NCVET, New Delhi (queries may be sent to the given email 
address: santoshkumar.678p@gov.in).  

15.  Time for Bid 
submission 

Start date: 14-08-2024 
End date:  29-08-2024  

16.  Opening of 
Technical Bids 

On or after 29-08-2024 

17.  Earnest Money 
Deposit 

Rs 35,00,000 (Thirty-five Lacs)  

18.  Performance 
Security Deposit 
(PSD) 

5% of the cost discovered through tender process  

19.  Technical 
Presentation 

Date and Time, if any, will be communicated 

20.  Opening of 
Financial Bids 

Date and Time, if any, will be communicated